
PRESIDENT

Chris Tejeda, CPSM
Capital Engineering

ctejeda@capital-engineering.com

916.851.3500

PAST PRESIDENT

Tracy Jenkins, MBA, CPSM
3QC

tjenkins@3QCinc.com

916.496.8400

PRESIDENT-ELECT

Donata Gilliland
Flint Builders

dgilliland@flintbuilders.com

916.757.1013

SECRETARY
Michelle Mathewson

Glumac

mmathewson@glumac.com

916.605.2325

TREASURER

Christy Ryan, CPSM
Ascent Environmental

christy.ryan@
ascentenvironmental.com

916.930.3196

DIRECTOR 
AT LARGE

Cameron Hagans, CPSM
Ghirardelli Associates

cameron@ghirardelliassoc.com

916.757.6006

DIRECTOR 
AT LARGE

Caitlin Talbot, CPSM
Vanir Construction Management

caitlin.talbot@vanir.com

916.575.7474

Programs

Accommodations

Mentoring Pathways

CPSM Certification

Special Events

Communications

Membership

Past Presidents 
Council

Student Services

Community Outreach

DIRECTOR 
AT LARGE

Angela Prasad
Stantec

angela.prasad@stantec.com

916.442.3230

Education

Lending Library

Conference & 
Society Liaison

Sponsorships & Finance

Awards

Tracy Jenkins, MBA, CPSM
3QC

916.761.8549
TJenkins@3QCinc.com

Karen Carr, CPSM, LEED AP, Asc. DBIA
PSOMAS

916.788.4985
karen.carr@psomas.com

Rebecca Weldon, CPSM
Coact Designworks

916.718.0020
rebecca_weldon@

coactdesignworks.com

Janet Ruppert
WLC Architects, Inc. 

916.355.9922 
jruppert@wlcarchitects.com

Theresa Bautista 
Drake Haglan & Associates 

916.363.4210
tbautista@drakehaglan.com

Frank Lippert, FSMPS, CPSM
GO Strategies

503.310.5949
frank@go-strategies.com

Cynthia Corne
GEI Consultants

916.912.4930
ccorne@geiconsultants.com

Megan Blackwell, CPSM
Otto Construction
916.718.0020
mblackwell@ottoconstruction.com

Liz Lewin
BKF Engineers
916.556.5800
elewin@bkf.com

Roxanne Marquez
Vanir Construction Management
916.595.8129
roxanne.marquez@vanir.com

Melissa Ferguson
CDM Smith
916.576.7485
fergusonml@cdmsmith.com

Marina Hill
Miyamoto International
916.373.1995
mhill@miyamotointernational.com

Peggy Paulsen
Rainforth Grau Architects 
916.368.7990
ppaulsen@rainforthgrau.com

Rachael Osborn, CPSM
Capital Engineering 
916.851.3557
rosborn@capital-engineering.com

Lesley Cocores
Drake Haglan & Associates

916.231.0973
lcocores@drakehaglan.com

Marti Martin
Buehler & Buehler
916.443.0303
mmartin@bbse.com

Jim Foust
Ascent Environmental 
916.930.3196
jim.foust@ascentenvironmental.com

Jennifer Montgomery
Ascent Environmental, Inc.
916.842.3179
jennifer.montgomery@
ascentenvironmental.com

Christine Kenney, CPSM
ICF International
916.231.7689
christine.kenney@icf.com

Lisa McClintock, CPSM
Unico Engineering

916.900.6623
lisa@unicoengineering.com

Stephanie Craft, MBA
MARKETLINK
916.681.1110

craft@marketlinkonline.com

Jean Kim
Swinerton

916.712.6250
jkim@swinerton.com

Megan Annis
Quincy Engineering
916.266.7758
megana@quincyeng.com

BOARD & COMMITTEE CHAIRS
2018-19


